

THE INAUGURATION OF DR. MORAKINYO A.O. KUTI 10TH PRESIDENT





At Central State University, we take great pride in empowering students to break barriers and achieve their academic dreams. Your partnership is instrumental in helping us create these opportunities. We are excited to invite your sponsorship support for the 2025 Central State University Scholarship and Inauguration Luncheon, a signature event benefiting student scholarships. The net proceeds from this luncheon will directly contribute to removing financial obstacles, enabling students to earn a college degree and succeed in fields like business, engineering, education, and the arts.

This year's luncheon is particularly meaningful as it also marks my inauguration as Central State University's 10th President. It is an opportunity to celebrate our legacy of excellence and renew our commitment to educating underrepresented minority students. This event aligns with your organization's commitment to fostering educational access and promoting opportunities for students in our community, and we are honored to partner with you in shaping the future of our students.

EVENT DETAILS

Thursday, March 6, 2025 | Noon

Central State University Norman E. Ward Sr. Center, Ballroom

The Luncheon will feature conversations and remarks by distinguished guests and university leadership. Along with showcasing Central State's vibrant programs, dynamic opportunities and of course our students.

Enclosed, you will find a list of sponsorship opportunities. Depending on your chosen level of support, we will recognize your generosity during the event and as part of our ongoing community partnerships. We anticipate more than 200 civic and business leaders, educators, dignitaries, alumni, and supporters to join us in celebrating CSU's commitment to excellence and ensuring that our students have the resources needed to succeed.

I hope you will join us as a valued partner and help make an impact on the future of Central State University students. If you would like to discuss how we can partner, please do not hesitate to reach out to **Rebecca Kocher at 937.376.6080 or rkocher@centralstate.edu.**

Thank you for your commitment to our students, their futures, and Central State University's mission of educational excellence.



SCHOLARSHIP LUNCHEON SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

THURSDAY, MARCH 6, 2025

LEGACY PARTNER - \$20,000

- One (1) table for eight (8) at the Scholarship Luncheon.
- Prominent brand placement in the lobby entrance of the luncheon (provided by sponsor)
- Exclusive sponsorship of one of the program elements, including honorees or student testimonial?
- Corporate logo within eBlasts linked to your website
- Inclusion in event social media posts
- Logo on inauguration event webpage
- Recognition in event press releases
- · Name and logo placed on luncheon program
- Recognition in post-event thank-you materials

LEADERSHIP PARTNER - \$10,000

- One (1) table for eight (8) at the Scholarship Luncheon.
- Prominent brand placement in the lobby entrance of the luncheon (provided by sponsor)
- Corporate logo within eBlasts linked to your website
- Inclusion in event social media posts
- Logo on inauguration event webpage
- Recognition in event press releases
- Name and/or logo placed on luncheon program
- Recognition in post-event thank-you materials

STUDENT SUCCESS PARTNER - \$5,000

- One (1) table for eight (8) at the Scholarship Luncheon.
- Name on event website
- Inclusion in event social media posts
- Inclusion in day of event program announcements
- Recognition in post-event thank-you materials
- Name placed on event program

TABLE PARTNER - \$2,200

- One (1) table for eight (8) at the Scholarship Luncheon.
- Inclusion in day of event program announcements
- Name placed on event program

Central State University's Inauguration Week is a historic opportunity to honor our legacy and invest in the future of our students. Your sponsorship will leave a lasting impact, supporting scholarships, programs, and initiatives that transform lives and build brighter futures.

TO BECOME A SPONSOR, PLEASE CONTACT:

Rebecca Kocher, Vice President of Institutional Advancement at 937.376.6080 or via email: rkocher@centralstate.edu

Thank you for your support in making this milestone celebration unforgettable.



SCHOLARSHIP LUNCHEON SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Thank you for your support of Central State University.

Please complete the form below to confirm your partnership level.

Organization			
Contact			
Title			
Email			
Phone			
Address			
City		State	Zip
SELECT YOUR SCHOLARSHIP LUNCHEON SPONSORSHIP LEVEL I agree to be a sponsor at the following level:			
□ LEGACY PARTNER – \$20,000		□ LEADERSHIP PARTNER – \$10,000	
□ STUDENT SUCCESS – \$5,000 □ TABLE PARTNER – \$2,200			2,200

Please scan and email this completed form to Rebecca Kocher at rkocher@centralstate.edu or return by mail, with your check made payable to: Central State University.

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Wilberforce, OH 45384

Payment Due Date: Monday, February 3, 2025
Please make checks payable to: Central State University
Mail checks to:
Central State University
Office of Institutional Advancement
1400 Brush Row Rd

DELIVERABLE DUE DATE(S)

Logo Due 2/3/25
 Payment in Full 2/10/25
 Guest List Names 2/14/25

*All payments must be made by February 10, 2025

No tickets will be issued without prior payment. Thank you for your understanding.